it A

m H
AESCH
=X o)
ZTDOHESH
AN
H—Ey
LhL
HL
=&

S (RR)

A (EE)
FEINC )
[TFEE (EE)
MAIES (RAR)
MAIES (BhE)
[01=Y.2]

=5

¢3)
FEWLCERR)
EEU(EE)
NAZEW
Shi
Wheky

A<

SAFE
=658

HP

SE

[TA LD

T HHLD
1=

512

HHU

HEY
[F-TE#
=3
FI+ZE52
TNt
m B & &t

b
% B

A{AECAH
aEDhT:
AHIEL
FDAESH
Al
Ahny
A5
AORE
AAU

R oIV e
ATHHLH
AHATS
mi=C
TS EA

% B & F
o
% ®

BT
\EE
EMNTD
EARLLvY
=62 -BAKF
BRIZLA
BES
Af-C
HEYEEFIE)
LEYHA
BYUR S
ZTDMIET &
m B & &

=

(kg)
7,085
4,071
850
1,501
13,334
7,851
9,473
11,379
3,553
22,5717
4,051
1,455
904
10,153
3,463
14,908
3,321
6,979
28,7178
1,318
4,545
924
6,255
775
1,619
32
2,386

2,392
1,457
293

530
1,701
1,277
13,026
593
88,443
283,252

M=

(kg)
1,688
12,360
3,096
97
6,215
13,175
1,406
854
13,328
1,674
186
2,032
5,622
58,469
120,202

=

(kg)
31,463
19,881
395
4,731
4195
188

2,707
590
6,490
84,269
136,125
291,034

()
33,248,914
7,970,338
2,186,042
1,854,351
26,708,087
3,568,611
6,503,592
6,264,996
3,423,706
43,798,086
1,588,300
2,236,152
941,200
17,778,318
7,391,652
15,263,755
1,773,350
7,189,682
32,718,051
970,867
6,357,616
776,704
19,310,626
626,832
2,214,454
32,000
6,944,990

2,538,212
3,493,760
5,101,635
2,543,457
1,606,518
6,414,636
21,210,842
966,900
110,126,980
413,644,212

()
7,596,149
17,217,867
5,706,723
209,930
10,524,751
13,112,021
892,339
3,085,452
30,878,760
10,527,819
272,068
5,866,745
7,291,386
67,830,504
181,012,514

£kt

(M)
32,195,269
15,332,542
928,019
4,640,265
7,180,476
190,750

6,050,082
651,586
19,444,459
58,143,598
99,361,541
244,118,587

% A
(ke/F)

4,693
1,958
2,572
1,235
2,003
455
687
551
964
1,940
392
1,537
1,041
1,751
2,134
1,024
534
1,030
1,137
737
1,399
841
3,087
809
1,368
1,000
2911
1,061
2,398
17,412
4,799
944
5,023
1,628
1,631
1,245
1,460

% A
(ke/F)
4,500
1,393
1,843
2,164
1,693
995
635
3,613
2,317
6,289
1,463
2,887
1,297
1,160
1,506

% A
(ke/F)
1,023
771
2,349
981
1,712
1,015

2,235
1,104
2,996
690
730
839

gl A

(kg/H)
4,693
1,907

633
774
1,083
572

709

830
1,263

3,184

842
2,436

939

1,554
2,093

709

830
1,263

3,184

842
2,436

1,429
1,241

gl A

(kg/F)
4147
1,430
1,819
2,344
1,584
1,033
1,591

2,427
2,850
1,148
2,802
1,297
1,219
1,502

gl A
(kg/H)
1,083
802
2,266

1,563
748

2,217
1,194
2,230
648
763
851

HIE [ A
(kg/F)

[cNeoloNoNolloNolollolololloNollolNeNeNolNelNolNolNololo ol

[ecNeoloNoNolloNolNolNolNololo o)

HIE [ A
(kg/F)

[eNeoloNoNololNeNolNolNolololololo)

HIE [ A
(kg/F)

[eNoNoNeNolNoeNolNolNolNololNo o]



