## 令和5年1月 水産物月間取扱高

## 鮮 魚

品目	数量 (kg)	金額 (円)	当 月 (kg/円)	前 月 (kg/円)	前年同月 (kg/円)
くろまぐろ	7,085	33,248,914	4,693	4,693	0
きわだ	4,071	7,970,338	1,958	1,907	0
その他まぐろ	850	2,186,042	2,572	,	0
かつお	1,501	1,854,351	1,235 -		0
サーモン	13,334	26,708,087	2,003	633	0
いわし	7,851	3,568,611	455	774	0
あじ	9,473	6,503,592	687	1,083	0
さば	11,379	6,264,996	551	572	0
ぶり(天然)	3,553	3,423,706	964 -		0
ぶり(養殖)	22,577	43,798,086	1,940	709	0
はまち(天然)	4,051	1,588,300	392 -		0
はまち(養殖)	1,455	2,236,152	1,537	830	0
かんぱち(天然)	904	941,200	1,041	1,263	0
かんぱち(養殖)	10,153	17,778,318	1,751 -		0
ひらめ	3,463	7,391,652	2,134	3,184	0
たら	14,908	15,263,755	1,024 -		0
はも	3,321	1,773,350	534	842	0
まだい(天然)	6,979	7,189,682	1,030	2,436	0
まだい(養殖)	28,778	32,718,051	1,137 -		0
れんこだい	1,318	970,867	737 –		0
さわら	4,545	6,357,616	1,399	939	0
いとより	924	776,704	841 -		0
ふぐ	6,255	19,310,626	3,087	1,554	0
さんま	775	626,832	809	2,093	0
たちうお	1,619	2,214,454	1,368		•
あゆ	32	32,000	1,000	709	0
うなぎ	2,386	6,944,990	2,911 -	000	0
けんいか	-	0.500.010	1 001	830	0
するめいか	2,392	2,538,212	1,061	1,263	0
たこ	1,457	3,493,760	2,398 -	0.104	0
うに	293	5,101,635	17,412	3,184	0
あわび	530	2,543,457	4,799 -	0.40	0
あさり	1,701	1,606,518	944	842	0
ほたて貝柱 かき	1,277	6,414,636	5,023	2,436	0 0
かさ すけそうこ	13,026 593	21,210,842 966,900	1,628 - 1,631 -		0
その他鮮魚	88,443	110,126,980	1,031 -	1,429	0
品 目 合計	283,252	413,644,212	1,245	1,429	0
	203,232	413,044,212	1,400	1,241	U
冷凍					

## 冷凍

品目	数量	金額	当 月	前月	前年同月
nn 🗀	(kg)	(円)	(kg/円)	(kg/円)	(kg/円)
冷くろまぐろ	1,688	7,596,149	4,500	4,147	0
冷きわだ	12,360	17,217,867	1,393	1,430	0
冷めばち	3,096	5,706,723	1,843	1,819	0
その他冷まぐろ	97	209,930	2,164	2,344	0
冷さけ	6,215	10,524,751	1,693	1,584	0
冷かれい	13,175	13,112,021	995	1,033	0
冷たら	1,406	892,339	635	1,591	0
冷うなぎ	854	3,085,452	3,613	_	0
冷えび	13,328	30,878,760	2,317	2,427	0
冷ずわいがに	1,674	10,527,819	6,289	2,850	0
冷するめいか	186	272,068	1,463	1,148	0
冷もんごう	2,032	5,866,745	2,887	2,802	0
冷たこ	5,622	7,291,386	1,297	1,297	0
その他冷凍魚	58,469	67,830,504	1,160	1,219	0
品目合計	120,202	181,012,514	1,506	1,502	0

## 塩 干

品目	数量 (kg)	金額 (円)	当 月 (kg/円)	前 月 (kg/円)	前年同月 (kg/円)
塩さけ	31,463	32,195,269	1,023	1,083	0
塩さば	19,881	15,332,542	771	802	0
塩かずのこ	395	928,019	2,349	2,266	0
樺太ししゃも	4,731	4,640,265	981	_	0
たらこ・明太子	4,195	7,180,476	1,712	1,563	0
身欠にしん	188	190,750	1,015	748	0
棒だら	_	-	_	_	0
煮たこ	2,707	6,050,082	2,235	2,217	0
なまり(生利節)	590	651,586	1,104	1,194	0
ちりめん	6,490	19,444,459	2,996	2,230	0
練り製品	84,269	58,143,598	690	648	0
その他塩干品	136,125	99,361,541	730	763	0
品目合計	291,034	244,118,587	839	851	0